HAPPY BIR

NooW==

THDAY

September Birthdays

Leslie de Wet
Maartin Heering
Barbara Pringle

Elizabeth Getz

Elizabeth Blair

Audrey Cairns

Desmond O'Shea
Sheila Norton
Joy Hobson
Wendy Stroberg
Cheryl Kiderlen
Wendy Richardson
Maureen Mason

Gertrud Karas
Bruce Simpson

Cecily Holton

Pat Quil
Gillian Blackburn

Minnie Retief

Michelle Trevor
Marvina Johnson
Maria Koorevaar
Michael Preston

Erik Kiderlen

Johan Oosterhuis

STAFF

Aashiqg Poole
Adenaan Adams

H38
H31
A344
All4
A342
Frailcare
Frailcare
H4
A238
Ab
H 100
H109
A108
A209
H82
A104
H40
Al
A102
H 53
A319
H20
A228
H 100
H?

Evergreen
Evergreen



